
  

Dated: 7th October, 2023 

 

The General Manager  

BSE Limited 

Corporate Relationship Department 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai – 400 001 

 

Scrip Code: 973411 and 973678 

 

Sub.: Half Yearly Statement for the half year ended on 30th September, 2023 pursuant to Chapter 
VIII  clause 10.1(a) of SEBI Operational Circular (SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613) dated 10th 
August, 2021 updated on 13th April, 2022 for issue and listing of Non-convertible Securities, 
Securitised Debt Instruments, Security Receipts, Municipal Debt Securities and Commercial Paper. 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Pursuant to above-referred Operational Circular, please find below statement in respect of the Rated, 
Listed, Secured, Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures (“NCDs”) issued by the Company for the 
half year ended 30th September, 2023, as detailed below: 
 

Name of 
the 

Issuer 

ISIN No. Issuanc
e Date 

Maturity Date Coupo
n Rate 

Payment 
Frequency 

Embe
dded 
Optio
n, if 
any 

Amt. 
Issued 
(Rs. in 

Cr) 

Amt. 
Outstand
ing (Rs. 
in Cr) 

BELRISE 
INDUST

RIES 
LIMITED 
(Erstwhil
e known 
as Badve 
Engineeri

ng 
Limited) 

INE894V
07011 

29.05. 
2020 

28.05. 
2023 

(redeemed on 
28.05.2023 

9.50% 

Half Yearly 
& on 

redemptio
n NA 

60 Nil 

INE894V
07029 

03.06. 
2020 

02.06. 
2023 

(redeemed on 
02.06.2023) 

50 Nil 

INE894V
07037 

03.06. 
2020 

02.06. 
2023 

(redeemed on 
02.06.2023) 

25 Nil 

INE894V
07045 

30.08. 
2021 

29.08. 
2024 

50 50 

INE894V
07052 

24.12. 
2021 

23.12. 
2024 

Annually & 
on 
redemption 

50 50 

 



  

 
 
 
This submission shall be also available on the Company’s website under the tab of ‘Investor Relations’ 
at https://belriseindustries.com. 
 
You are requested to take the above information on record 
 
Thanking you, 
 

Yours faithfully, 

 
For BELRISE INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
(Erstwhile known as Badve Engineering Limited) 
 
 
 
Manish Kumar 
Head of Legal Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
M.No. F7990 

https://belriseindustries.com/
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