

Dated: 7th October, 2023

The General Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 973411 and 973678

Sub.: Half Yearly Statement for the half year ended on 30th September, 2023 pursuant to Chapter VIII clause 10.1(a) of SEBI Operational Circular (SEBI/HO/DDHS/P/CIR/2021/613) dated 10th August, 2021 updated on 13th April, 2022 for issue and listing of Non-convertible Securities, Securitised Debt Instruments, Security Receipts, Municipal Debt Securities and Commercial Paper.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to above-referred Operational Circular, please find below statement in respect of the Rated, Listed, Secured, Redeemable Non-Convertible Debentures ("NCDs") issued by the Company for the half year ended 30th September, 2023, as detailed below:

Name of the Issuer	ISIN No.	Issuanc e Date	Maturity Date	Coupo n Rate	Payment Frequency	Embe dded Optio n, if	Amt. Issued (Rs. in Cr)	Amt. Outstand ing (Rs. in Cr)
	IN IEGO ANA	20.05	20.05			any		
BELRISE INDUST RIES LIMITED (Erstwhil e known as Badve Engineeri ng Limited)	INE894V 07011	29.05. 2020	28.05. 2023 (redeemed on 28.05.2023	9.50%		emptio n NA	60	Nil
	INE894V 07029	03.06. 2020	02.06. 2023 (redeemed on 02.06.2023)		Half Yearly & on redemptio		50	Nil
	INE894V 07037	03.06. 2020	02.06. 2023 (redeemed on 02.06.2023)		1		25	Nil
	INE894V 07045	30.08. 2021	29.08. 2024				50	50
	INE894V 07052	24.12. 2021	23.12. 2024		Annually & on redemption		50	50

This submission shall be also available on the Company's website under the tab of 'Investor Relations' at https://belriseindustries.com.

You are requested to take the above information on record

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For BELRISE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(Erstwhile known as Badve Engineering Limited)

Manish Kumar Head of Legal Company Secretary and Compliance Office M.No. F7990